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Direction
South West Skills Campus — Angel Place

76 stops

Open route schedule

South West Skills Campus

Wellsea Grove

Birchwood Avenue

Langford Road

Stafford Road

Swiss Road

Boulevard

Waterloo Street

Winter Gardens

Beach Road

Ellenborough Park North

Clevedon Road

Clarence Road North

Royal Sands

Charlton Road

Broadoak Road

Colombo Crescent

Hobart Road

Loxton Road Shops

Loxton Campus

Bleadon Hill

Route schedule
South West Skills Campus — Angel Place

Monday 16:50

Tuesday 16:50

Wednesday 16:50

Thursday 16:50

Friday 16:50

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: South West Skills Campus

Stops: 76

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X21-4026777070-401008449
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https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X21-4026777070-401008449


Anchor Inn

Bleadon Road

Bridge Garage

Hobbs Boat Inn

Copse Corner

Edingworth Road

East Brent Village Hall

Church Road

Hill Lane

Lympsham Turn

Brent Corner

The Nook

Ham Farm

Rspca

Ash Tree Road

Triangle

Naish Road

Braithwaite Place

Shelley Drive

Lighthouse

The Grove

Poplar Road

Sea View Road

Vicarage Street

Old Pier Tavern

Holiday Village

Channel Court

King Alfred School

Sandy Close



Pepperall Road

Cemetery

The George Hotel

Garage

Royal Artillery Inn

School

Post Office

Southfield Cross

Arts and Crafts Centre

Bleak Bridge

Stretcholt Turn

Manorfields

Bus Shelter

Post Office

Richmond Cottages

Dunball Tyres

Downend Road

Admirals Table Inn

Woodlands Court Business Park

Brewers Fayre

Bristol Road

The Range

Union Street

Sainsburys

Bus Station

Angel Place



Direction
Angel Place — South West Skills Campus

80 stops

Open route schedule

Angel Place

Magistrates Court

Bus Station

Sainsburys

Union Street

Filling Station

The Range

Bristol Road

Brewers Fayre

Admirals Table Inn

Car Auctions

Dunball Tyres

Richmond Cottages

Post Office

The Shops

Manorfields

Sretcholt Turn

Bleak Bridge

Arts and Crafts Centre

Southfield Cross

Post Office

School

Royal Artillery Inn

Garage

The George Hotel

Route schedule
Angel Place — South West Skills Campus

Monday 07:10

Tuesday 07:10

Wednesday 07:10

Thursday 07:10

Friday 07:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Angel Place

Stops: 80

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X21-4026777070-401008449


Cemetery

Pepperall Road

Sandy Close

King Alfred School

Channel Court

Holiday Village

Old Pier Tavern

Regent Street

Sea View Road

Poplar Road

The Grove

Lighthouse

Shelley Drive

Braithwaite Place

Naish Rd Nw

Triangle

Ash Tree Road

Rspca

Ham Farm

The Nook

Brent Corner

Lympsham Turn

Hill Lane

Church Road

East Brent Village Hall

Edingworth Road

Copse Corner

Hobbs Boat Inn



Bridge Garage

Bridgwater Road

Anchor Inn

Bleadon Hill

Loxton Campus

Loxton Road Shops

Hobart Road

Colombo Crescent

Broadoak Road

Charlton Road

Royal Sands

Clarence Road North

Clevedon Road

Ellenborough Park North

Beach Road

Marine Parade

Grand Pier

Winter Gardens

Weston College

Waterloo Street

Boulevard

Stafford Road

Langford Road

Birchwood Avenue

Laburnum Road

Chesham Road South

South West Skills Campus



X21 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Weston-super-Mare

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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